
Standard Optional

COND-SGA INDI-PSD DISP-60k DISP-PAXDP DISP-F WI-T24e-ACM WI-T24r-AO1 WI-T24r-SO WI-T24r-BSu
BSue BSi

WI-T24r-HS
HA HR

DIGITAL OPTION
COND-USB

INDI-PAXS
DISP-PAX

AMPLIFIER 
OPTIONOPTION COND-USB

ASSOCIATED ELECTRONICS

PRODUCTS OVERVIEW - TORQUE SENSORS

DESCRIPTION

ACCURACY CLASS MATERIAL CAPACITIES (Nm) CAPACITIES (kNm)

MODEL

6100

6200
6205

6305

6300V
6305V

6500
6502
62100
62200
62300
63000
64000

65000

67000
67500

6105
Reaction torque meters
(high capacities)

Reaction torque meters

High range reaction 
torque meters

Reaction torque meters

Non rotating torque meters
for ratchet wrench

Non-contact rotary
torque sensors

Non contact rotary
torque sensors

Non-contact rotary
torque sensors

High capacity non-contact 
rotary torque sensors
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>25kNm on request
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